Special District

Friant Water Authority

Fresno County Council of Governments

Fresno Regional Workforce Investment Board
Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority
Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging

California Housing Workers Compensation Authority
California Identification System In Fresno County
Center for Advanced Research and Technology
Central Valley Public Transportation Authority
Five Cities Economic Development Authority
Fresno Area Self-Insurance Benefits Organization

Fresno County Neighborhood Stabilization Joint Powers
Authority

Fresno County Regional Transportation Mitigation Fee
Joint Powers Agency

Fresno County Rural Transit Agency
Fresno County Self Insurance Group

Kings River Watershed Coalition Authority
Organization of Self-Insured Schools

Upper Kings Basin Integrated Regional Water
Management Authority

Valley Insurance Program Joint Powers Authority
(Fresno)

County

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Employees

79
44
67
34
61
33
11

16

14
11

11
19

Total Wages

$3,567,761
$2,269,075
$1,701,929
$1,646,912
$1,202,387
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$1,062,101
$582,349
$530,757
$377,718
$763,433
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



