Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Friant Water Authority	Fresno	79	\$3,567,761	\$1,062,101
Fresno County Council of Governments	Fresno	44	\$2,269,075	\$582,349
Fresno Regional Workforce Investment Board	Fresno	67	\$1,701,929	\$530,757
Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Fresno	34	\$1,646,912	\$377,718
Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Fresno	61	\$1,202,387	\$763,433
California Housing Workers Compensation Authority	Fresno	33	\$0	\$0
California Identification System In Fresno County	Fresno	11	\$0	\$0
Center for Advanced Research and Technology	Fresno	7	\$0	\$0
Central Valley Public Transportation Authority	Fresno	8	\$0	\$0
Five Cities Economic Development Authority	Fresno	7	\$0	\$0
Fresno Area Self-Insurance Benefits Organization	Fresno	10	\$0	\$0
Fresno County Neighborhood Stabilization Joint Powers Authority	Fresno	3	\$0	\$0
Fresno County Regional Transportation Mitigation Fee Joint Powers Agency	Fresno	16	\$0	\$0
Fresno County Rural Transit Agency	Fresno	14	\$0	\$0
Fresno County Self Insurance Group	Fresno	11	\$0	\$0
Kings River Watershed Coalition Authority	Fresno	9	\$0	\$0
Organization of Self-Insured Schools	Fresno	11	\$0	\$0
Upper Kings Basin Integrated Regional Water Management Authority	Fresno	19	\$0	\$0
Valley Insurance Program Joint Powers Authority (Fresno)	Fresno	9	\$0	\$0